
CLASSIFICA GENERALE
Pos Num Tempo Nome Prov Sex Anno Società

1 613 1:21:35,0 ZANNI Loris M 1988 AMOROTTO ASD
2 311 1:22:11,4 GATTI Alessio PR M 1990 3T VALTARO ASD
3 297 1:24:12,0 GHEDUZZI Roberto BO M 1995 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
4 330 1:26:10,5 PIANA Giulio MO M 1981 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
5 271 1:35:54,8 FONTANESI Lauro MO M 1996 TRIATHLON AVIA PERVIA MODENA
6 207 1:36:24,7 RIZZARDI Roberto PR M 1974 3T VALTARO ASD
7 276 1:36:58,2 FONTANA Juri MO M 1982 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
8 193 1:37:05,8 ROSSI Giacomo LU M 1975 ASD TRAIL DELLE APUANE
9 347 1:37:10,1 CUSCIANNA Vito MO M 1960 RCM CASINALBO

10 155 1:37:10,2 SIGHICELLI Lorenzo MO M 1981 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE
11 167 1:37:50,0 CALANCA Fabrizio MO M 1971
12 270 1:39:15,5 BACCHELLI Lorenzo MO M 1977 IL CORSO DI CORSA
13 352 1:39:19,1 GALVANI Giacomo M 1975
14 184 1:40:40,9 VARONE Fausto BO M 1965 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
15 174 1:40:59,0 XHEMALAJ SAIMIR M 1994
16 611 1:41:01,2 DOLHA Florin MO M 1976 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
17 501 1:41:15,5 MARCOLINI Manuela MO F 1982 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM
18 260 1:41:21,6 IORI Simone RE M 1979 ASD POL RUBIERA
19 645 1:41:41,8 DI NOIA Ernesto BO M 1974 GS GABBI
20 162 1:41:47,2 VERATI Marco MO M 1968 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
21 215 1:41:57,6 NEGRO Giancarlo MO M 1968 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
22 629 1:42:08,4 LEONELLI Luca BO M 1988 TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB
23 269 1:42:52,2 ZARA Emilio MO M 1962 IL CORSO DI CORSA
24 175 1:42:52,9 CARBONI Luca BO M 1986 ASD PASSO CAPPONI
25 256 1:43:07,7 BATTAGLIOLA Enrico MO M 1976 ATLETICA MDS PANARIA GROUP
26 248 1:43:59,7 DOSSI Marco BO M 1984 GP I CAGNON
27 272 1:44:01,3 FERRARI Paolo MO M 1977 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
28 257 1:44:15,5 ZIGNANI Nicola RN M 1978 ASD DINAMO SPORT
29 151 1:44:24,9 PELLEGRINI Andrea MO M 1983 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
30 245 1:44:35,0 CORSINI Claudio MO M 1977 CAI CARPI
31 202 1:45:14,2 FAVA Roberto FE M 1974 G.P.D. SALCUS
32 236 1:45:44,9 RUGGERINI Gianni MO M 1972 TEAM BIKEXP A.S.D
33 333 1:46:37,7 COLLURA William M 1976 CORRIFOREST
34 171 1:46:47,4 BREVEGLIERI Alessandro MO M 1983 MODENA TRIATHLON
35 364 1:46:48,8 CONTRI Davide M 1982
36 307 1:46:58,9 MORSELLI Davide BO M 1982 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
37 186 1:48:13,2 MONTORSI Davide MO M 1979 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM
38 348 1:48:25,5 TIZZANO Alessandro M 1973 CAZ
39 201 1:48:31,3 MESSORI Gianmarco MO M 1976 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM
40 351 1:48:35,6 AZROU ABDESLAM M 1978
41 345 1:48:44,3 TIGRI Andrea M 1983 RCM CASINALBO
42 225 1:48:52,1 TONI Giuliano MO M 1979
43 321 1:49:30,9 CAUTELA Sabino MO M 1978 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
44 491 1:49:48,9 FOTIA Federica TO F 1990 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
45 346 1:50:33,9 OVI Francesco M 1982
46 169 1:50:55,8 TOSETTI Paolo MO M 1980 ASD PASSO CAPPONI
47 258 1:51:21,7 SAPIA Stefano Nicola FC M 1979 ASD LEOPODISTICA
48 323 1:51:47,7 PEDRONI Francesco MO M 1985 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
49 284 1:51:52,0 MARTINELLI Pietro M 1972 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
50 242 1:51:57,8 MASSIMI Francesco FE M 1981 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA
51 295 1:51:58,8 CASSINA Andrea BO M 1981 ASD PASSO CAPPONI



52 228 1:52:14,1 GARAGNANI Giacomo BO M 1988 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
53 282 1:52:19,9 PATTUZZI Giorgio MO M 1968 POLISPORTIVA PAVULLESE
54 241 1:52:21,6 RONCARATI Enzo FE M 1973 POLISPORTIVA GALLIERA
55 275 1:52:41,2 LEVA Simone MO M 1990 RUN CARD
56 664 1:52:57,0 BUSSI Paolo M 1973 3.30
57 337 1:53:06,5 BONNELLI Marco M 1969
58 23 1:53:14,3 BERTOLETTI Giulia PR F 1992 TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB
59 176 1:53:16,1 BASILE Antonio MO M 1961 PODISTICA G.S. ROCCA
60 249 1:53:17,0 GATTA Pasquale MO M 1961 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
61 166 1:53:21,9 AZZARELLO Luciano MO M 1970 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM
62 156 1:53:27,1 GAGLIANI Andrea FE M 1973 GP I CAGNON
63 6 1:54:02,1 RANIERI Marianna MO F 1971 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
64 185 1:54:43,9 SACCHETTI Francesco BO M 1990 SARACOSTA RUNNERS
65 605 1:54:44,6 PERFETTI Roberto MO M 1966 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
66 165 1:55:50,2 PRANDINI Francesco MO M 1988 RUN CARD
67 203 1:56:24,6 ROSSI Fabio BO M 1976
68 344 1:56:26,1 PALTRINIERI Matteo M 1989
69 652 1:56:29,3 LINETI Ivan MO M 1985 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM
70 340 1:56:47,4 FACINIOLI Stefano M 1989
71 12 1:57:10,0 NOTARI Beatrice F 1987 PARMARATHON
72 349 1:57:14,9 CAPPELLI Stefano M 1974
73 316 1:57:16,1 GIOVAGNOLI Marcello BO M 1970 PODISTICA OZZANESE
74 211 1:57:20,1 ROMAGNOLI Alan BO M 1974 PODISTICA OZZANESE
75 230 1:57:42,2 BASSI Pietro BO M 1977 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
76 231 1:57:42,4 BENETTI Massimo BO M 1975 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
77 190 1:58:00,5 MONTANARI Francesco MO M 1968 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
78 154 1:58:11,7 GAGLIANI Davide M 1970 GP I CAGNON
79 278 1:58:22,7 ASPERONI Gabriele BO M 1976 ASD AMICA ISSSIAN
80 250 1:58:39,6 VENTURI Fabrizio MO M 1968 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
81 1 1:59:16,4 DALLAVALLE Manuela MO F 1965 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
82 310 1:59:18,7 SANTI Simone MO M 1972 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
83 232 1:59:23,4 COLLALTO Davide BO M 1974 T3 ASD
84 252 2:00:06,3 LEVRINI Matteo MO M 1979
85 266 2:00:24,8 POLLASTRI Gianfranco MO M 1975 INTERFORZE
86 357 2:00:31,8 CINTORI Francesco M 1989
87 624 2:00:32,8 GANDOLFI Simone MO M 1988
88 235 2:00:44,7 RAMBALDI Simone BO M 1993
89 161 2:00:48,6 LANZONI Pietro BO M 1982 GP I CAGNON
90 210 2:00:53,1 CIVARDI Matteo MC M 1969
91 361 2:01:08,9 CAVALLINI Alberto M 1962 FANANO
92 213 2:01:14,2 ZAMBONI Davide RE M 1977 ADS POL. RUBIERA
93 153 2:01:15,7 MAZZETTO Marco BO M 1982
94 661 2:01:37,1 TURCHI Gionata M 1976 ACTUFFI
95 221 2:01:41,6 PRATI Marco MO M 1985 ATLETICA MDS PANARIA GROUP
96 188 2:01:50,6 BARILLI Tomaso BO M 1976
97 198 2:01:53,3 ROMANO Giuseppe RE M 1985 UISP
98 253 2:02:06,9 ANDREOLI Mattia MO M 1982
99 503 2:02:08,2 LUCCHI Silvia F 1972

100 164 2:02:10,8 PRATI Matteo MO M 1992
101 283 2:02:28,4 TURCHI Riccardo MO M 1979
102 358 2:02:59,0 BERTOLASI Luca M 1993
103 628 2:03:00,1 BONDI Daniele MO M 1981 PODISTICA G.S. ROCCA
104 224 2:03:04,1 AGUIARI Enrico FE M 1979 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
105 157 2:03:13,1 CARLI Alessandro BO M 1978 GP I CAGNON
106 264 2:03:14,6 BORSARI Pier Luigi RE M 1967 SAMPOLESE
107 302 2:03:15,0 CALORE CAVAZZA Giovanni BO M 1970 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
108 37 2:03:19,5 SEDONI Elisa MO F 1991
109 263 2:03:22,9 GIANANTONI Marco BO M 1981 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
110 229 2:03:36,7 LOPS Marco BO M 1966 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
111 663 2:03:41,9 CAMPIOLO Andrea M 1972 TORRAZZO
112 152 2:03:52,0 FABBRI Marcello MO M 1979
113 239 2:04:12,0 LO VALVO Lorenzo MO M 1996
114 294 2:04:43,0 BERARDI Alberto BO M 1980 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
115 209 2:04:55,0 BONISOLI Osman M 1969 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
116 220 2:05:00,5 COSTI Renato RE M 1971
117 223 2:05:02,8 MASSARI Andrea RE M 1982 GP TANETO



118 305 2:05:03,3 MAZZEI Damiano BO M 1978 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
119 370 2:05:05,3 NEGRELLI Simone M 1978 MUD&SNOW
120 300 2:05:08,8 TARTARI Dimitri BO M 1978 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
121 160 2:05:24,0 TOMASINI Massimo MO M 1973 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
122 341 2:05:27,0 CANZIAN Alessandro M 1971
123 259 2:05:33,5 LEI Matteo RE M 1975 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM
124 627 2:05:42,8 MALAGRINO Giorgio MO M 1981
125 326 2:05:49,1 MAGNANI Enrico RE M 1976 PODISTICA CORREGGIO ASD
126 638 2:05:54,0 BACCARANI Gian Paolo MO M 1960
127 298 2:06:00,9 MAGAROTTO Matteo BO M 1979 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
128 606 2:06:07,5 PERFETTI Simone MO M 1992 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
129 308 2:06:30,7 MARCHIONI Marco BO M 1971 GNARRO JET MATTEI
130 299 2:06:52,0 ROMANATO Leonardo BO M 1987 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
131 265 2:07:03,9 BOZZOLI Jacopo BO M 1975 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
132 222 2:07:11,9 PALTRETTI Maurizio BO M 1978
133 204 2:07:17,3 ROVATTI Daniele MO M 1966 MADONNINA PODISMO GS
134 350 2:07:19,8 SARGENTI Carlo M 1973
135 327 2:07:26,9 LOMBARDINI Federico M 1984
136 177 2:07:30,6 PIZZA Nicola BO M 1990 SARACOSTA RUNNERS
137 273 2:07:36,2 BONUCCHI Luca BO M 1971 RM BERZANTINA
138 292 2:07:45,9 PIPOLO Francesco BO M 1983 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
139 320 2:08:00,7 PELLEGRINI Mattia MO M 1973 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
140 191 2:08:01,8 BONAZZI Stefano BO M 1977 GP I CAGNON
141 267 2:08:24,2 PULLA Gaetano Agostino MO M 1974 ATLETICA CIBENO
142 603 2:08:25,4 MUNARI Riccardo MO M 1980 ATLETICA MDS PANARIA GROUP
143 342 2:09:34,5 LENZINI Stefano M 1993
144 602 2:10:12,4 CAVALLARI Giampietro MO M 1965 RUM ERA AND FRIENDS
145 315 2:10:22,6 NOBILI Alessandro BO M 1973 PODISTICA OZZANESE
146 498 2:10:23,3 VENTURI Giorgia BO F 1984 PODISTICA OZZANESE
147 654 2:10:33,1 LORENZINI Andrea MO M 1990 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
148 621 2:10:55,9 SANTONASTASI Luca RN M 1992
149 219 2:11:24,0 MONTANARI Marco M 1972
150 200 2:11:42,3 VACCHI Nicola BO M 1995
151 2 2:12:10,6 MEZZETTI Chiara MO F 1969
152 608 2:12:11,2 PIGNAGNOLI Giulio RE M 1983 RUN CARD
153 625 2:12:11,8 NANNI Matteo BO M 1977 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
154 614 2:12:12,6 PAGANELLI Luca MO M 1964 RUN & FUN  MODENA
155 216 2:12:13,7 ROSSINI Emanuele BO M 1995 SCIOLINA E COLTELLI RACE
156 285 2:12:29,6 CALZOLARI Francesco BO M 1978 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
157 196 2:13:02,4 TURRICCHIA Luca BO M 1967 ATLETICA LOLLI AUTO
158 254 2:13:09,8 BISECCO Pasquale BO M 1974 PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
159 179 2:13:21,6 GUAZZALOCA Marco FE M 1966 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE
160 343 2:13:25,5 PANINI Francesco M 1993
161 178 2:13:26,1 FRANCESCHI Luca BO M 1977 CELTIC DRUIDS CASTENASO
162 170 2:14:14,2 BERTUZZI Gianluca BO M 1970 CELTIC DRUIDS CASTENASO
163 158 2:14:20,9 MARZADURI Fabio BO M 1973 PODISTICA OZZANESE
164 488 2:14:37,5 MAI Jennifer MO F 1980 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
165 38 2:15:12,6 MUZZARELLI Elena MO F 1977 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
166 336 2:15:26,3 SACCHI Luca M 1965 CAI CARPI
167 217 2:15:32,1 CARNEVALI Rossano MO M 1960 MADONNINA PODISMO GS
168 649 2:15:37,0 BICHICCHI Giacomo M 1981 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
169 650 2:15:38,1 PASQUI Mario BO M 1979 ASD PASSO CAPPONI
170 483 2:15:38,9 MONTANARI Valeria MO F 1973 MADONNINA PODISMO GS
171 268 2:15:42,9 RICCO' Marco MO M 1972 POLISPORTIVA CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
172 233 2:15:46,1 OLLES MORILLO Vicenã‡ MO M 1980 RUN CARD
173 234 2:15:46,9 GAETANI Giorgio MO M 1962 RUN CARD
174 662 2:16:20,0 BERTOLANI Massimo M 1963 TORRAZZO
175 319 2:16:22,0 FORTINI Renzo MO M 1971 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
176 182 2:16:23,2 MANZAN Nicola MO M 1991 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM
177 317 2:16:33,2 MELUZZI Yuri BO M 1969 PODISTICA OZZANESE
178 172 2:16:55,7 FABBRI Valerio BO M 1985 ASD PASSO CAPPONI
179 163 2:16:55,9 OGNIBENE Guido RE M 1973
180 658 2:17:31,3 DE NOVELLIS Andrea M 1968
181 354 2:17:43,9 CENTONZE Marco M 1974 POD.FORMIGINESE
182 325 2:18:05,8 SGARBI Ivan BO M 1970 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
183 289 2:18:21,4 GRAY Cristopher BO M 1975 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM



184 642 2:18:25,5 GAVIOLI Davide MO M 1983 MODENA RUNNERS
185 646 2:18:37,5 CAVANI Stefano MO M 1973 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
186 212 2:19:18,0 RICCO' Darco MO M 1960 POLISPORTIVA CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
187 637 2:19:20,3 NERI William MO M 1961 POLISPORTIVA CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
188 332 2:19:21,2 BALDISSERRI Enrico BO M 1966 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
189 477 2:19:29,5 NOTOLIERI Barbara F 1973 3.30 TRAIL
190 369 2:19:45,0 ESPOSITI Roberto M 1970 G.P. MONTEVEGLIO
191 195 2:20:02,0 OLIANI Federico MN M 1991 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
192 309 2:20:16,7 SERRA Gabriele BO M 1975 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
193 643 2:20:29,2 GARUTI Stefano MO M 1972 LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI
194 214 2:20:31,9 GIANNELLI Ezechiele LE M 1985 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
195 335 2:20:39,1 MALAGUTI Massimo M 1974 GALIERA
196 355 2:20:43,0 PIANELLI Pierluigi M 1974 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
197 281 2:20:44,6 IOTTI Fabrizio MO M 1971 CAI CARPI
198 356 2:20:47,3 NICOLINI Jacopo M 1980
199 489 2:20:52,8 BALBONI Anna MO F 1974 LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI
200 482 2:21:00,3 ZIOTTI Elisa FE F 1979 G.P.D. SALCUS
201 293 2:21:12,0 MARTINELLI Tommaso BO M 1975 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
202 262 2:21:14,7 MONTEVECCHI Fabrizio BO M 1969 EPJIM IMOLA
203 487 2:21:27,6 SCACCHETTI Monica MO F 1961 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
204 187 2:21:36,1 LADINETTI Simone BO M 1985
205 218 2:21:36,2 SOLINA Francesco FE M 1963 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
206 15 2:21:42,9 TURCHI Anna Paola BO F 1976 ASD PASSO CAPPONI
207 183 2:22:23,0 PUGLIOLI Marco BO M 1964 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA
208 243 2:22:23,4 FALCHIERI Graziano BO M 1962 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA
209 306 2:22:23,5 VANDELLI Luigi BO M 1964 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
210 197 2:22:27,0 LA LOGGIA Alessandro BO M 1967 ATLETICA LOLLI AUTO
211 303 2:22:36,1 BORTOLOTTI Franco BO M 1969 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
212 623 2:22:37,1 BERTESI Elia MO M 1988
213 240 2:23:50,3 BALBONI Andrea FE M 1983 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA
214 277 2:25:24,9 ZACCARELLI Valerio BO M 1971 ASD AMICA ISSSIAN
215 485 2:25:29,6 BETTINI Elisabetta BO F 1975 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
216 648 2:25:29,8 CECCON Massimo BO M 1971 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
217 633 2:25:49,8 GRIMANDI Fabio MO M 1973
218 653 2:26:06,3 ROBERT Emmanuel MO M 1960 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
219 506 2:26:12,6 GASPORINI Giorgia F 1974 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM
220 181 2:26:15,7 CAVANI Graziano MO M 1964 PODISTICA SASSOLESE
221 334 2:26:41,8 GUERZONI Andrea M 1982
222 11 2:28:04,6 DOLHA Dochita MO F 1974
223 666 2:28:06,2 MANTOVANI Riccardo M 1979
224 21 2:28:10,0 MALPIGHI Annamaria MO F 1978 CASTELLO SG
225 34 2:28:10,3 PARMEGGIANI Giorgia MO F 1979 RUN CARD
226 476 2:28:22,2 INCERTI Paola MO F 1968 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM
227 366 2:28:35,2 GROM Daniele M 1981
228 339 2:28:51,8 PECCI Davide M 1978
229 612 2:29:43,0 BIAGIOLI Matteo BO M 1980 UISP BOLOGNA
230 304 2:30:08,9 SCARAMAGLI Massimo BO M 1970 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
231 660 2:30:43,7 TANAGLIA Fausto M 1962 G.S.D.A
232 631 2:30:44,4 GRIMANDI Marco MO M 1984
233 238 2:31:26,7 MONTUORI Davide BO M 1970 UISP BOLOGNA
234 324 2:31:30,2 MONTUORI Claudio BO M 1962 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
235 288 2:31:31,2 BECCARI Giacomo BO M 1982 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
236 651 2:31:49,3 GIUDICI Lorenzo MO M 1994
237 479 2:33:35,9 GRIMAUDO Alice BO F 1984 ASD AMICA ISSSIAN
238 301 2:33:45,6 PASCAI Luciano BO M 1959 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
239 493 2:33:45,7 RAVA Patrizia BO F 1976 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
240 279 2:34:50,0 BUTTINI Massimo M 1969 ASD AMICA ISSSIAN 
241 33 2:36:45,3 SULEAC Diana MO F 1979
242 261 2:37:33,3 FERRETTI Giancarlo BO M 1965 ASD PASSO CAPPONI
243 636 2:37:42,0 CESARI Marco M 1979
244 328 2:38:27,0 SABATTINI Gaetano BO M 1957 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
245 359 2:39:29,6 DINU Florian M 1960
246 286 2:39:48,1 GAMBERINI Gianpaolo BO M 1961 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
247 620 2:40:19,7 MANCA Alessandro MO M 1973 NESSUNA
248 360 2:40:27,4 GAVIOLI Paolo M 1964 ATLETICA CIBENO
249 368 2:40:31,0 BENAZZI Marco M 1965 LOLLI AUTO



250 290 2:40:49,7 MARTINELLI Antonio BO M 1976 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
251 255 2:41:05,8 NARCISI Marco RE M 1954 PODISTICA CORREGGIO ASD
252 24 2:41:15,0 PONANTI Giulia F 1981
253 510 2:41:40,2 ANDERLINI Roberta F 1970 3.30
254 199 2:43:33,5 PANZA Michele MO M 1973 PICO RUNNERS
255 28 2:45:06,7 OLIVIERI Federica MO F 1976 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM
256 39 2:45:06,9 TAGLIATI Paola MO F 1973 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
257 618 2:45:08,0 BARANI Fabrizio MO M 1962 SAN VITO SD
258 657 2:46:16,2 RAMUNNI Antonio Ubaldo BO M 1953 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA
259 247 2:46:19,3 BAZZANI Francesco BO M 1978 ASD PASSO CAPPONI
260 331 2:46:37,9 STEVANI Marco BO M 1979 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
261 314 2:46:42,9 SARTI Filippo BO M 1992 PODISTICA OZZANESE
262 639 2:46:45,8 MARCHESINI Alessandro MO M 1976 ATLETICA CIBENO
263 280 2:46:49,3 BUZZONI Mirco BO M 1968 ASD AMICA ISSSIAN
264 159 2:47:03,0 VILLANI Cristian M 1978 ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO CLUB ASD
265 31 2:47:26,0 DE GASPERIN Alena Suzi BO F 1967 EPJIM IMOLA
266 192 2:47:54,8 CAVAZZA Dario MO M 1972 ATLETICA CIBENO
267 480 2:47:59,2 INCERTI Lorena MO F 1975 ATLETICA CIBENO
268 35 2:48:10,4 VANELLI Stefania BO F 1971 ASD AMICA ISSSIAN
269 338 2:48:16,3 RICCARDI Luigi M 1960 ASD PASSO CAPPONI
270 630 2:48:35,1 MARTINELLI Giovanni MO M 1978
271 502 2:48:42,5 ANTONELLI Monia BO F 1971 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
272 29 2:48:50,0 RICCI Monia F 1974 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
273 665 2:48:55,7 TOKNADZIC Ivan M 1983
274 251 2:49:00,0 BISI Mario RE M 1958 UISP SEZIONE REGGIO EMILIA
275 291 2:49:37,4 SALOMONI Cesare BO M 1970 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
276 492 2:49:39,8 PARISI Sabrina BO F 1978 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
277 494 2:49:40,1 RUSSELLO Elisa BO F 1987 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
278 296 2:49:54,0 SANTINI Andrea M 1977 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
279 601 2:51:00,1 BERTELLI Gianluca MO M 1985
280 13 2:51:06,1 WIZA Barbara Ann BO F 1960 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA
281 504 2:51:09,2 MONTORSI Rita F 1971 MUD&SNOW
282 27 2:51:33,9 MASSIMI Cristina FE F 1977 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA
283 490 2:51:38,2 INCALZA Alessia BO F 1970 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
284 17 2:52:29 BIKIC Lada F 1982
285 313 2:53:26,5 SPISNI Piergiorgio BO M 1968 PODISTICA OZZANESE
286 499 2:53:28,2 RAGNETTI Angela BO F 1976 ASD TEAM SPARTANS
287 640 2:54:06,2 IORI Franco RE M 1954 ASD POL RUBIERA
288 363 2:54:11,1 VUOCOLO Maurizio M 1974 QUADRILATERO
289 362 2:54:11,7 VERENESE Luca M 1983 QUADRILATERO
290 5 2:54:30,2 MERENDINO Caterina MO F 1984
291 626 2:54:50,3 SFORZA Alberto BO M 1966 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
292 367 2:55:00,9 DALL'OLIO Fabio M 1968
293 365 2:55:14,1 RONDANIN Fabrizio M 1979 ATL. CORRIFERRARA
294 607 2:55:24,3 MARTINELLI Marcello MO M 1978 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM
295 14 2:57:22,2 GABRIELLI Manuela BO F 1979 UNIONE POLISPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA
296 615 2:57:22,5 MALAVASI Andrea BO M 1983 UNIONE POLISPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA
297 227 2:58:38,2 AURELIO Del Vecchio BO M 1956 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
298 641 2:59:07,0 MAGELLI Giuseppe RE M 1964 ASD POL RUBIERA
299 513 3:00:04,4 GANDOLFI Margherita F 1963 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM
300 507 3:00:09,7 VICENTINI Micaela F 1974 QUADRILATERO
301 7 3:00:17,8 TROVARELLI Stefania MI F 1981
302 644 3:00:19,3 UGOLINI Mauro MO M 1966
303 287 3:08:44,8 TRIFIRA Fabio BO M 1968 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
304 32 3:09:04,9 RICCO' Alessia MO F 1976
305 496 3:09:54,6 FRAZZONI Elena BO F 1966 ASD PASSO CAPPONI
306 478 3:14:31,2 PALANDRI Ginetta MO F 1966 PODISTICA SASSOLESE
307 173 3:14:31,8 MUSSINI Enrico MO M 1973 PODISTICA SASSOLESE
308 509 3:14:49,3 POGGI Nicoletta F 1971
309 512 3:27:03,9 GANDOLFI Cecilia F 1959 CITTANOVA
310 659 3:28:07,8 MAGNANI Marcello M 1981 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
311 484 3:28:19,2 PITTERI Maria Rosa BO F 1965 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
312 486 3:28:21,9 LOPS Elisabetta BO F 1965 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
313 604 3:29:36,5 BIOLCHINI Mirko MO M 1978



CLASSIFICA MASCHILE
Pos Num Tempo Nome Prov Sex Anno Società

1 613 1:21:35,0 ZANNI Loris M 1988 AMOROTTO ASD
2 311 1:22:11,4 GATTI Alessio PR M 1990 3T VALTARO ASD
3 297 1:24:12,0 GHEDUZZI Roberto BO M 1995 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
4 330 1:26:10,5 PIANA Giulio MO M 1981 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
5 271 1:35:54,8 FONTANESI Lauro MO M 1996 TRIATHLON AVIA PERVIA MODENA
6 207 1:36:24,7 RIZZARDI Roberto PR M 1974 3T VALTARO ASD
7 276 1:36:58,2 FONTANA Juri MO M 1982 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
8 193 1:37:05,8 ROSSI Giacomo LU M 1975 ASD TRAIL DELLE APUANE
9 347 1:37:10,1 CUSCIANNA Vito MO M 1960 RCM CASINALBO

10 155 1:37:10,2 SIGHICELLI Lorenzo MO M 1981 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE
11 167 1:37:50,0 CALANCA Fabrizio MO M 1971
12 270 1:39:15,5 BACCHELLI Lorenzo MO M 1977 IL CORSO DI CORSA
13 352 1:39:19,1 GALVANI Giacomo M 1975
14 184 1:40:40,9 VARONE Fausto BO M 1965 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
15 174 1:40:59,0 XHEMALAJ SAIMIR M 1994
16 611 1:41:01,2 DOLHA Florin MO M 1976 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
17 260 1:41:21,6 IORI Simone RE M 1979 ASD POL RUBIERA
18 645 1:41:41,8 DI NOIA Ernesto BO M 1974 GS GABBI
19 162 1:41:47,2 VERATI Marco MO M 1968 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
20 215 1:41:57,6 NEGRO Giancarlo MO M 1968 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
21 629 1:42:08,4 LEONELLI Luca BO M 1988 TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB
22 269 1:42:52,2 ZARA Emilio MO M 1962 IL CORSO DI CORSA
23 175 1:42:52,9 CARBONI Luca BO M 1986 ASD PASSO CAPPONI
24 256 1:43:07,7 BATTAGLIOLA Enrico MO M 1976 ATLETICA MDS PANARIA GROUP
25 248 1:43:59,7 DOSSI Marco BO M 1984 GP I CAGNON
26 272 1:44:01,3 FERRARI Paolo MO M 1977 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
27 257 1:44:15,5 ZIGNANI Nicola RN M 1978 ASD DINAMO SPORT
28 151 1:44:24,9 PELLEGRINI Andrea MO M 1983 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
29 245 1:44:35,0 CORSINI Claudio MO M 1977 CAI CARPI
30 202 1:45:14,2 FAVA Roberto FE M 1974 G.P.D. SALCUS
31 236 1:45:44,9 RUGGERINI Gianni MO M 1972 TEAM BIKEXP A.S.D
32 333 1:46:37,7 COLLURA William M 1976 CORRIFOREST
33 171 1:46:47,4 BREVEGLIERI Alessandro MO M 1983 MODENA TRIATHLON
34 364 1:46:48,8 CONTRI Davide M 1982
35 307 1:46:58,9 MORSELLI Davide BO M 1982 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
36 186 1:48:13,2 MONTORSI Davide MO M 1979 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM
37 348 1:48:25,5 TIZZANO Alessandro M 1973 CAZ
38 201 1:48:31,3 MESSORI Gianmarco MO M 1976 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM
39 351 1:48:35,6 AZROU ABDESLAM M 1978
40 345 1:48:44,3 TIGRI Andrea M 1983 RCM CASINALBO
41 225 1:48:52,1 TONI Giuliano MO M 1979
42 321 1:49:30,9 CAUTELA Sabino MO M 1978 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
43 346 1:50:33,9 OVI Francesco M 1982
44 169 1:50:55,8 TOSETTI Paolo MO M 1980 ASD PASSO CAPPONI
45 258 1:51:21,7 SAPIA Stefano Nicola FC M 1979 ASD LEOPODISTICA
46 323 1:51:47,7 PEDRONI Francesco MO M 1985 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
47 284 1:51:52,0 MARTINELLI Pietro M 1972 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
48 242 1:51:57,8 MASSIMI Francesco FE M 1981 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA
49 295 1:51:58,8 CASSINA Andrea BO M 1981 ASD PASSO CAPPONI
50 228 1:52:14,1 GARAGNANI Giacomo BO M 1988 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
51 282 1:52:19,9 PATTUZZI Giorgio MO M 1968 POLISPORTIVA PAVULLESE
52 241 1:52:21,6 RONCARATI Enzo FE M 1973 POLISPORTIVA GALLIERA
53 275 1:52:41,2 LEVA Simone MO M 1990 RUN CARD
54 664 1:52:57,0 BUSSI Paolo M 1973 3.30
55 337 1:53:06,5 BONNELLI Marco M 1969
56 176 1:53:16,1 BASILE Antonio MO M 1961 PODISTICA G.S. ROCCA
57 249 1:53:17,0 GATTA Pasquale MO M 1961 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
58 166 1:53:21,9 AZZARELLO Luciano MO M 1970 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM
59 156 1:53:27,1 GAGLIANI Andrea FE M 1973 GP I CAGNON
60 185 1:54:43,9 SACCHETTI Francesco BO M 1990 SARACOSTA RUNNERS
61 605 1:54:44,6 PERFETTI Roberto MO M 1966 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
62 165 1:55:50,2 PRANDINI Francesco MO M 1988 RUN CARD
63 203 1:56:24,6 ROSSI Fabio BO M 1976



64 344 1:56:26,1 PALTRINIERI Matteo M 1989
65 652 1:56:29,3 LINETI Ivan MO M 1985 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM
66 340 1:56:47,4 FACINIOLI Stefano M 1989
67 349 1:57:14,9 CAPPELLI Stefano M 1974
68 316 1:57:16,1 GIOVAGNOLI Marcello BO M 1970 PODISTICA OZZANESE
69 211 1:57:20,1 ROMAGNOLI Alan BO M 1974 PODISTICA OZZANESE
70 230 1:57:42,2 BASSI Pietro BO M 1977 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
71 231 1:57:42,4 BENETTI Massimo BO M 1975 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
72 190 1:58:00,5 MONTANARI Francesco MO M 1968 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
73 154 1:58:11,7 GAGLIANI Davide M 1970 GP I CAGNON
74 278 1:58:22,7 ASPERONI Gabriele BO M 1976 ASD AMICA ISSSIAN
75 250 1:58:39,6 VENTURI Fabrizio MO M 1968 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
76 310 1:59:18,7 SANTI Simone MO M 1972 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
77 232 1:59:23,4 COLLALTO Davide BO M 1974 T3 ASD
78 252 2:00:06,3 LEVRINI Matteo MO M 1979
79 266 2:00:24,8 POLLASTRI Gianfranco MO M 1975 INTERFORZE
80 357 2:00:31,8 CINTORI Francesco M 1989
81 624 2:00:32,8 GANDOLFI Simone MO M 1988
82 235 2:00:44,7 RAMBALDI Simone BO M 1993
83 161 2:00:48,6 LANZONI Pietro BO M 1982 GP I CAGNON
84 210 2:00:53,1 CIVARDI Matteo MC M 1969
85 361 2:01:08,9 CAVALLINI Alberto M 1962 FANANO
86 213 2:01:14,2 ZAMBONI Davide RE M 1977 ADS POL. RUBIERA
87 153 2:01:15,7 MAZZETTO Marco BO M 1982
88 661 2:01:37,1 TURCHI Gionata M 1976 ACTUFFI
89 221 2:01:41,6 PRATI Marco MO M 1985 ATLETICA MDS PANARIA GROUP
90 188 2:01:50,6 BARILLI Tomaso BO M 1976
91 198 2:01:53,3 ROMANO Giuseppe RE M 1985 UISP
92 253 2:02:06,9 ANDREOLI Mattia MO M 1982
93 164 2:02:10,8 PRATI Matteo MO M 1992
94 283 2:02:28,4 TURCHI Riccardo MO M 1979
95 358 2:02:59,0 BERTOLASI Luca M 1993
96 628 2:03:00,1 BONDI Daniele MO M 1981 PODISTICA G.S. ROCCA
97 224 2:03:04,1 AGUIARI Enrico FE M 1979 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
98 157 2:03:13,1 CARLI Alessandro BO M 1978 GP I CAGNON
99 264 2:03:14,6 BORSARI Pier Luigi RE M 1967 SAMPOLESE

100 302 2:03:15,0 CALORE CAVAZZA Giovanni BO M 1970 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
101 263 2:03:22,9 GIANANTONI Marco BO M 1981 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
102 229 2:03:36,7 LOPS Marco BO M 1966 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
103 663 2:03:41,9 CAMPIOLO Andrea M 1972 TORRAZZO
104 152 2:03:52,0 FABBRI Marcello MO M 1979
105 239 2:04:12,0 LO VALVO Lorenzo MO M 1996
106 294 2:04:43,0 BERARDI Alberto BO M 1980 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
107 209 2:04:55,0 BONISOLI Osman M 1969 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
108 220 2:05:00,5 COSTI Renato RE M 1971
109 223 2:05:02,8 MASSARI Andrea RE M 1982 GP TANETO
110 305 2:05:03,3 MAZZEI Damiano BO M 1978 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
111 370 2:05:05,3 NEGRELLI Simone M 1978 MUD&SNOW
112 300 2:05:08,8 TARTARI Dimitri BO M 1978 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
113 160 2:05:24,0 TOMASINI Massimo MO M 1973 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
114 341 2:05:27,0 CANZIAN Alessandro M 1971
115 259 2:05:33,5 LEI Matteo RE M 1975 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM
116 627 2:05:42,8 MALAGRINO Giorgio MO M 1981
117 326 2:05:49,1 MAGNANI Enrico RE M 1976 PODISTICA CORREGGIO ASD
118 638 2:05:54,0 BACCARANI Gian Paolo MO M 1960
119 298 2:06:00,9 MAGAROTTO Matteo BO M 1979 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
120 606 2:06:07,5 PERFETTI Simone MO M 1992 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
121 308 2:06:30,7 MARCHIONI Marco BO M 1971 GNARRO JET MATTEI
122 299 2:06:52,0 ROMANATO Leonardo BO M 1987 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
123 265 2:07:03,9 BOZZOLI Jacopo BO M 1975 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
124 222 2:07:11,9 PALTRETTI Maurizio BO M 1978
125 204 2:07:17,3 ROVATTI Daniele MO M 1966 MADONNINA PODISMO GS
126 350 2:07:19,8 SARGENTI Carlo M 1973
127 327 2:07:26,9 LOMBARDINI Federico M 1984
128 177 2:07:30,6 PIZZA Nicola BO M 1990 SARACOSTA RUNNERS
129 273 2:07:36,2 BONUCCHI Luca BO M 1971 RM BERZANTINA



130 292 2:07:45,9 PIPOLO Francesco BO M 1983 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
131 320 2:08:00,7 PELLEGRINI Mattia MO M 1973 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
132 191 2:08:01,8 BONAZZI Stefano BO M 1977 GP I CAGNON
133 267 2:08:24,2 PULLA Gaetano Agostino MO M 1974 ATLETICA CIBENO
134 603 2:08:25,4 MUNARI Riccardo MO M 1980 ATLETICA MDS PANARIA GROUP
135 342 2:09:34,5 LENZINI Stefano M 1993
136 602 2:10:12,4 CAVALLARI Giampietro MO M 1965 RUM ERA AND FRIENDS
137 315 2:10:22,6 NOBILI Alessandro BO M 1973 PODISTICA OZZANESE
138 654 2:10:33,1 LORENZINI Andrea MO M 1990 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
139 621 2:10:55,9 SANTONASTASI Luca RN M 1992
140 219 2:11:24,0 MONTANARI Marco M 1972
141 200 2:11:42,3 VACCHI Nicola BO M 1995
142 608 2:12:11,2 PIGNAGNOLI Giulio RE M 1983 RUN CARD
143 625 2:12:11,8 NANNI Matteo BO M 1977 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
144 614 2:12:12,6 PAGANELLI Luca MO M 1964 RUN & FUN  MODENA
145 216 2:12:13,7 ROSSINI Emanuele BO M 1995 SCIOLINA E COLTELLI RACE
146 285 2:12:29,6 CALZOLARI Francesco BO M 1978 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
147 196 2:13:02,4 TURRICCHIA Luca BO M 1967 ATLETICA LOLLI AUTO
148 254 2:13:09,8 BISECCO Pasquale BO M 1974 PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
149 179 2:13:21,6 GUAZZALOCA Marco FE M 1966 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE
150 343 2:13:25,5 PANINI Francesco M 1993
151 178 2:13:26,1 FRANCESCHI Luca BO M 1977 CELTIC DRUIDS CASTENASO
152 170 2:14:14,2 BERTUZZI Gianluca BO M 1970 CELTIC DRUIDS CASTENASO
153 158 2:14:20,9 MARZADURI Fabio BO M 1973 PODISTICA OZZANESE
154 336 2:15:26,3 SACCHI Luca M 1965 CAI CARPI
155 217 2:15:32,1 CARNEVALI Rossano MO M 1960 MADONNINA PODISMO GS
156 649 2:15:37,0 BICHICCHI Giacomo M 1981 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
157 650 2:15:38,1 PASQUI Mario BO M 1979 ASD PASSO CAPPONI
158 268 2:15:42,9 RICCO' Marco MO M 1972 POLISPORTIVA CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
159 233 2:15:46,1 OLLES MORILLO Vicenã‡ MO M 1980 RUN CARD
160 234 2:15:46,9 GAETANI Giorgio MO M 1962 RUN CARD
161 662 2:16:20,0 BERTOLANI Massimo M 1963 TORRAZZO
162 319 2:16:22,0 FORTINI Renzo MO M 1971 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
163 182 2:16:23,2 MANZAN Nicola MO M 1991 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM
164 317 2:16:33,2 MELUZZI Yuri BO M 1969 PODISTICA OZZANESE
165 172 2:16:55,7 FABBRI Valerio BO M 1985 ASD PASSO CAPPONI
166 163 2:16:55,9 OGNIBENE Guido RE M 1973
167 658 2:17:31,3 DE NOVELLIS Andrea M 1968
168 354 2:17:43,9 CENTONZE Marco M 1974 POD.FORMIGINESE
169 325 2:18:05,8 SGARBI Ivan BO M 1970 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
170 289 2:18:21,4 GRAY Cristopher BO M 1975 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
171 642 2:18:25,5 GAVIOLI Davide MO M 1983 MODENA RUNNERS
172 646 2:18:37,5 CAVANI Stefano MO M 1973 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
173 212 2:19:18,0 RICCO' Darco MO M 1960 POLISPORTIVA CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
174 637 2:19:20,3 NERI William MO M 1961 POLISPORTIVA CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
175 332 2:19:21,2 BALDISSERRI Enrico BO M 1966 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
176 369 2:19:45,0 ESPOSITI Roberto M 1970 G.P. MONTEVEGLIO
177 195 2:20:02,0 OLIANI Federico MN M 1991 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
178 309 2:20:16,7 SERRA Gabriele BO M 1975 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
179 643 2:20:29,2 GARUTI Stefano MO M 1972 LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI
180 214 2:20:31,9 GIANNELLI Ezechiele LE M 1985 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
181 335 2:20:39,1 MALAGUTI Massimo M 1974 GALIERA
182 355 2:20:43,0 PIANELLI Pierluigi M 1974 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
183 281 2:20:44,6 IOTTI Fabrizio MO M 1971 CAI CARPI
184 356 2:20:47,3 NICOLINI Jacopo M 1980
185 293 2:21:12,0 MARTINELLI Tommaso BO M 1975 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
186 262 2:21:14,7 MONTEVECCHI Fabrizio BO M 1969 EPJIM IMOLA
187 187 2:21:36,1 LADINETTI Simone BO M 1985
188 218 2:21:36,2 SOLINA Francesco FE M 1963 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
189 183 2:22:23,0 PUGLIOLI Marco BO M 1964 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA
190 243 2:22:23,4 FALCHIERI Graziano BO M 1962 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA
191 306 2:22:23,5 VANDELLI Luigi BO M 1964 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
192 197 2:22:27,0 LA LOGGIA Alessandro BO M 1967 ATLETICA LOLLI AUTO
193 303 2:22:36,1 BORTOLOTTI Franco BO M 1969 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
194 623 2:22:37,1 BERTESI Elia MO M 1988
195 240 2:23:50,3 BALBONI Andrea FE M 1983 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA



196 277 2:25:24,9 ZACCARELLI Valerio BO M 1971 ASD AMICA ISSSIAN
197 648 2:25:29,8 CECCON Massimo BO M 1971 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
198 633 2:25:49,8 GRIMANDI Fabio MO M 1973
199 653 2:26:06,3 ROBERT Emmanuel MO M 1960 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
200 181 2:26:15,7 CAVANI Graziano MO M 1964 PODISTICA SASSOLESE
201 334 2:26:41,8 GUERZONI Andrea M 1982
202 666 2:28:06,2 MANTOVANI Riccardo M 1979
203 366 2:28:35,2 GROM Daniele M 1981
204 339 2:28:51,8 PECCI Davide M 1978
205 612 2:29:43,0 BIAGIOLI Matteo BO M 1980 UISP BOLOGNA
206 304 2:30:08,9 SCARAMAGLI Massimo BO M 1970 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
207 660 2:30:43,7 TANAGLIA Fausto M 1962 G.S.D.A
208 631 2:30:44,4 GRIMANDI Marco MO M 1984
209 238 2:31:26,7 MONTUORI Davide BO M 1970 UISP BOLOGNA
210 324 2:31:30,2 MONTUORI Claudio BO M 1962 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
211 288 2:31:31,2 BECCARI Giacomo BO M 1982 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
212 651 2:31:49,3 GIUDICI Lorenzo MO M 1994
213 301 2:33:45,6 PASCAI Luciano BO M 1959 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
214 279 2:34:50,0 BUTTINI Massimo M 1969 ASD AMICA ISSSIAN 
215 261 2:37:33,3 FERRETTI Giancarlo BO M 1965 ASD PASSO CAPPONI
216 636 2:37:42,0 CESARI Marco M 1979
217 328 2:38:27,0 SABATTINI Gaetano BO M 1957 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
218 359 2:39:29,6 DINU Florian M 1960
219 286 2:39:48,1 GAMBERINI Gianpaolo BO M 1961 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
220 620 2:40:19,7 MANCA Alessandro MO M 1973 NESSUNA
221 360 2:40:27,4 GAVIOLI Paolo M 1964 ATLETICA CIBENO
222 368 2:40:31,0 BENAZZI Marco M 1965 LOLLI AUTO
223 290 2:40:49,7 MARTINELLI Antonio BO M 1976 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
224 255 2:41:05,8 NARCISI Marco RE M 1954 PODISTICA CORREGGIO ASD
225 199 2:43:33,5 PANZA Michele MO M 1973 PICO RUNNERS
226 618 2:45:08,0 BARANI Fabrizio MO M 1962 SAN VITO SD
227 657 2:46:16,2 RAMUNNI Antonio Ubaldo BO M 1953 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA
228 247 2:46:19,3 BAZZANI Francesco BO M 1978 ASD PASSO CAPPONI
229 331 2:46:37,9 STEVANI Marco BO M 1979 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
230 314 2:46:42,9 SARTI Filippo BO M 1992 PODISTICA OZZANESE
231 639 2:46:45,8 MARCHESINI Alessandro MO M 1976 ATLETICA CIBENO
232 280 2:46:49,3 BUZZONI Mirco BO M 1968 ASD AMICA ISSSIAN
233 159 2:47:03,0 VILLANI Cristian M 1978 ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO CLUB ASD
234 192 2:47:54,8 CAVAZZA Dario MO M 1972 ATLETICA CIBENO
235 338 2:48:16,3 RICCARDI Luigi M 1960 ASD PASSO CAPPONI
236 630 2:48:35,1 MARTINELLI Giovanni MO M 1978
237 665 2:48:55,7 TOKNADZIC Ivan M 1983
238 251 2:49:00,0 BISI Mario RE M 1958 UISP SEZIONE REGGIO EMILIA
239 291 2:49:37,4 SALOMONI Cesare BO M 1970 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
240 296 2:49:54,0 SANTINI Andrea M 1977 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
241 601 2:51:00,1 BERTELLI Gianluca MO M 1985
242 313 2:53:26,5 SPISNI Piergiorgio BO M 1968 PODISTICA OZZANESE
243 640 2:54:06,2 IORI Franco RE M 1954 ASD POL RUBIERA
244 363 2:54:11,1 VUOCOLO Maurizio M 1974 QUADRILATERO
245 362 2:54:11,7 VERENESE Luca M 1983 QUADRILATERO
246 626 2:54:50,3 SFORZA Alberto BO M 1966 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
247 367 2:55:00,9 DALL'OLIO Fabio M 1968
248 365 2:55:14,1 RONDANIN Fabrizio M 1979 ATL. CORRIFERRARA
249 607 2:55:24,3 MARTINELLI Marcello MO M 1978 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM
250 615 2:57:22,5 MALAVASI Andrea BO M 1983 UNIONE POLISPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA
251 227 2:58:38,2 AURELIO Del Vecchio BO M 1956 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
252 641 2:59:07,0 MAGELLI Giuseppe RE M 1964 ASD POL RUBIERA
253 644 3:00:19,3 UGOLINI Mauro MO M 1966
254 287 3:08:44,8 TRIFIRA Fabio BO M 1968 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
255 173 3:14:31,8 MUSSINI Enrico MO M 1973 PODISTICA SASSOLESE
256 659 3:28:07,8 MAGNANI Marcello M 1981 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
257 604 3:29:36,5 BIOLCHINI Mirko MO M 1978



CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE
Pos Num Tempo Nome Prov Sex Anno Società

1 501 1:41:15,5 MARCOLINI Manuela MO F 1982 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM
2 491 1:49:48,9 FOTIA Federica TO F 1990 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
3 23 1:53:14,3 BERTOLETTI Giulia PR F 1992 TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB
4 6 1:54:02,1 RANIERI Marianna MO F 1971 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
5 12 1:57:10,0 NOTARI Beatrice F 1987 PARMARATHON
6 1 1:59:16,4 DALLAVALLE Manuela MO F 1965 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
7 503 2:02:08,2 LUCCHI Silvia F 1972
8 37 2:03:19,5 SEDONI Elisa MO F 1991
9 498 2:10:23,3 VENTURI Giorgia BO F 1984 PODISTICA OZZANESE

10 2 2:12:10,6 MEZZETTI Chiara MO F 1969
11 488 2:14:37,5 MAI Jennifer MO F 1980 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
12 38 2:15:12,6 MUZZARELLI Elena MO F 1977 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
13 483 2:15:38,9 MONTANARI Valeria MO F 1973 MADONNINA PODISMO GS
14 477 2:19:29,5 NOTOLIERI Barbara F 1973 3.30 TRAIL
15 489 2:20:52,8 BALBONI Anna MO F 1974 LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI
16 482 2:21:00,3 ZIOTTI Elisa FE F 1979 G.P.D. SALCUS
17 487 2:21:27,6 SCACCHETTI Monica MO F 1961 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
18 15 2:21:42,9 TURCHI Anna Paola BO F 1976 ASD PASSO CAPPONI
19 485 2:25:29,6 BETTINI Elisabetta BO F 1975 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
20 506 2:26:12,6 GASPORINI Giorgia F 1974 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM
21 11 2:28:04,6 DOLHA Dochita MO F 1974
22 21 2:28:10,0 MALPIGHI Annamaria MO F 1978 CASTELLO SG
23 34 2:28:10,3 PARMEGGIANI Giorgia MO F 1979 RUN CARD
24 476 2:28:22,2 INCERTI Paola MO F 1968 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM
25 479 2:33:35,9 GRIMAUDO Alice BO F 1984 ASD AMICA ISSSIAN
26 493 2:33:45,7 RAVA Patrizia BO F 1976 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
27 33 2:36:45,3 SULEAC Diana MO F 1979
28 24 2:41:15,0 PONANTI Giulia F 1981
29 510 2:41:40,2 ANDERLINI Roberta F 1970 3.30
30 28 2:45:06,7 OLIVIERI Federica MO F 1976 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM
31 39 2:45:06,9 TAGLIATI Paola MO F 1973 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
32 31 2:47:26,0 DE GASPERIN Alena Suzi BO F 1967 EPJIM IMOLA
33 480 2:47:59,2 INCERTI Lorena MO F 1975 ATLETICA CIBENO
34 35 2:48:10,4 VANELLI Stefania BO F 1971 ASD AMICA ISSSIAN
35 502 2:48:42,5 ANTONELLI Monia BO F 1971 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
36 29 2:48:50,0 RICCI Monia F 1974 TEAM MUD AND SNOW
37 492 2:49:39,8 PARISI Sabrina BO F 1978 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
38 494 2:49:40,1 RUSSELLO Elisa BO F 1987 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
39 13 2:51:06,1 WIZA Barbara Ann BO F 1960 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA
40 504 2:51:09,2 MONTORSI Rita F 1971 MUD&SNOW
41 27 2:51:33,9 MASSIMI Cristina FE F 1977 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA
42 490 2:51:38,2 INCALZA Alessia BO F 1970 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM
43 17 2:52:29 BIKIC Lada F 1982
44 499 2:53:28,2 RAGNETTI Angela BO F 1976 ASD TEAM SPARTANS
45 5 2:54:30,2 MERENDINO Caterina MO F 1984
46 14 2:57:22,2 GABRIELLI Manuela BO F 1979 UNIONE POLISPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA
47 513 3:00:04,4 GANDOLFI Margherita F 1963 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM
48 507 3:00:09,7 VICENTINI Micaela F 1974 QUADRILATERO
49 7 3:00:17,8 TROVARELLI Stefania MI F 1981
50 32 3:09:04,9 RICCO' Alessia MO F 1976
51 496 3:09:54,6 FRAZZONI Elena BO F 1966 ASD PASSO CAPPONI
52 478 3:14:31,2 PALANDRI Ginetta MO F 1966 PODISTICA SASSOLESE
53 509 3:14:49,3 POGGI Nicoletta F 1971
54 512 3:27:03,9 GANDOLFI Cecilia F 1959 CITTANOVA
55 484 3:28:19,2 PITTERI Maria Rosa BO F 1965 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
56 486 3:28:21,9 LOPS Elisabetta BO F 1965 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA


